CT-460-100
©2025 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: May 25, 2025
Page  of 1 2
Cable Tie, Heat Stabilized, Weather-resistant, 460 mm length, 100 pcs
OBSOLETE
Replaced By:
CB-12-18LH Heat-stabilized weather resistant acetal cable banding, 1/2 in x 18 in length with attached locking
head, package contains 100 pieces
Product Classification
Product Type Cable tie
Product Brand HELIAX®
Ordering Note ANDREW® standard product in the United States and Canada
General Specifications
Color Black
Hanger Type Cable tie
Mounting Angle member    |   Cable ladder    |   Round member
Dimensions
Height 1.778 mm   |   0.07 in
Width 7.112 mm   |   0.28 in
Length 0.46 m   |   1.51 ft
Compatible Diameter, maximum 127 mm   |   5 in
Compatible Diameter, minimum 4.775 mm   |   0.188 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Heat-stabilized weather resistant nylon
Mechanical Specifications
Tensile Force 533.786 N   |   120 lbf
CT-460-100
©2025 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: May 25, 2025
Page  of 2 2
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -60 °C to +115 °C (-76 °F to +239 °F)
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 100
Weight, gross 0.54 kg   |   1.19 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
CSA Compliant
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.andrew.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant